## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2023 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Henry to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 217 by Senator Henry

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, line 27, after "C.(1)" delete "The" and insert the following:
- 3 "No later than three days after release, the"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 2, line 29, after "Section" delete the remainder of the line, on page 3, delete line 1,
- 6 and insert a colon ":"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 7, line 1, change "out-of-state a" to "an out-of-state"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 7, line 2, after "who" change "establish" to "establishes"